M1800	205437
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	000314360660
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	HILL HILL
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

٠.

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 245963

AUTHORIZATION :

8102938 ena

COST LIMIT . :

ORDER DATE : June 6, 2018

- ORDER TIME : 9:51 AM
- ORDER NO. : 245963-025

CUSTOMER NO: 8102938

\$ 125

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: NEXT LEVEL INVESTIGATIONS, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Next Level Investigations, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Melinda Davis
Name of Person
Next Level Investigations LLC Firm/Company
739, Thimble Shoals Blud #101, W
Newport News, VA 23606 City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Area Code Daytime Telephone Number letinda

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations

Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Next Level Investigations, LLC

.

(Name of Foreign Linuted Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

Liability Company," "L.L.C." VA		, 82-3286353				
2. VA (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	5.	El number, if applicable	;)		
4 05/11/2018						
7	(Date first transacted business in (See sections 605.0904 & 605.090	Florida, if prior to regi 5, F.S. to determine pen	stration.) alty liability)			
5. 739 Thimble Shoals B	lvd #101, Newport News, VA 23606	-				
.					~2	
	(Street Address of Princ	ripal Office)		_	. 5 10	21;01
6			<u></u>			
				مربع الم	- 7	Plant
	(Mailing Add	ress)	·	-)an Liki	1 4
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.)	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	······································		
Name:	Corporation Service Company				ат С	•••
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			; ⊢ '		
Office Address.	Tallahassee		lorida			
	(City)	, t	(Zip code)	_		
Registered agent's accept	•••					
	egistered agent and to accept service ntion, I hereby accept the appointme					
	ions of all statutes relative to the pro					
accept the obligations of	my position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company	$\bigcap_{i=1}^{n}$,	Roxanne	Turne	ir 👘
	By:	2 CULLA	1.1	Asst. Vice F	resid	ent
		i agent's signature)	<u>.</u>	—		
8. The same title of can	acity and address of the person(s) wh	o hachave authority t	o manage islare:			
See attached	acity and address of the person(s) wh	o mashave autionly (o manage tware.			
·				<u>. </u>		
···						
				<u> </u>		
9. Attached is a certificate	e of existence, no more than 90 days (old, duly authenticated	d by the official havin	g custody of reco	ords in (the
jurisdiction under the law	of which it is organized. (If the certi					
of the translator must be s	ubmitted)	A > 0				
	1 Millinde DU	<u> </u>				
	I Signature of a	an authorized person				

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Melinda Davis

Next L	evel Invest.	igations, LL	.C					
Name:	J. William	David						
Title:	Manager							
Business Address								
Street:	739 Thimt	ole Shoals E	31vd #101					
City, State, Zip:	Newport N	lews		VA	23606			
Name:	Melinda D	avis						
Title:	Manager							
Business Address	5							
Street:	739 Thimb	le Shoals E	3lvd #101					
City, State, Zip:	Newport N	lews		VA	23606			
			<u> </u>					
Name:								
Title:								
Business Address								
Street:								
City, State, Zip:								
Name:								
Title:								
Business Address								
Street:						·** :	910	420-L 7 .
City, State, Zip:						7 - 14 27 - 14 28 - 24	7- KNP 9107	1 <u>6</u>
								5×200
							A.N.	
						ب - ب چر نین ن ن	AM & DJ	μ
						t	·	

÷

.

Commonwealth Flirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That Next Level Investigations, LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is November 2, 2017; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: May 1, 2018

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission